
RB 28

Ersatzfahrplan (Sperrung Zülpich - Euskirchen)

gültig: 05.05.2025

SEV Haltestellen

05.05.2025 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Liniennummer RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28

Zugnummer 90897 90847 90849 90851 90853 90855 90857 90859 90861 90863 90865 90867 90869 90871 90873 90875 90877 90879

Düren 5:10 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20

Binsfeld 5:16 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26

Rommelsheim 5:19 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29

Jakobwüllesheim 5:21 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31

Vettweiß 5:25 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35

Zülpich an 5:34 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44

Zülpich ab Zülpich Bahnhof Bussteig A 5:03 5:35 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 17:53 18:45 18:53 19:45 19:53 20:45 20:53 21:45 21:53

Nemmenich Nemmenich (Haltestelle Linie 762) 5:05 5:37 6:47 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 17:58 18:47 18:58 19:47 19:58 20:47 20:58 21:47 21:58

Euskirchen Euskirchen Busbahnhof Bussteig F 5:17 5:49 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:14 18:59 19:14 19:59 20:14 20:59 21:14 21:59 22:14

Zugausfall

Schienenersatzverkehr mit Bussen

Fahrzeitänderung

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28



RB 28

Ersatzfahrplan (Sperrung Zülpich - Euskirchen)

gültig: 05.05.2025

SEV Haltestellen

05.05.2025 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

Liniennummer RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28 RB 28

Zugnummer 90846 90848 90850 90852 90854 90856 90858 90860 90862 90864 90866 90868 90870 90872 90874 90876 90878 90880

Euskirchen Euskirchen Busbahnhof Bussteig F 5:22 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:15 18:32 19:15 19:32 20:15 20:32 21:15 21:32 22:32 22:35

Nemmenich Nemmenich (Haltestelle Linie 762) 5:31 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:31 18:41 19:31 19:41 20:31 20:41 21:31 21:41 22:41 22:51

Zülpich an Zülpich Bahnhof Bussteig A 5:34 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:37 18:44 19:37 19:44 20:37 20:44 21:37 21:44 22:44 22:57

Zülpich ab 5:35 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45

Vettweiß 5:43 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53

Jakobwüllesheim 5:48 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58

Rommelsheim 5:50 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00

Binsfeld 5:53 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03

Düren 6:01 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11

Zugausfall

Schienenersatzverkehr mit Bussen

Fahrzeitänderung

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28

SEV 

RB 28


